
EJERCICIOS DE NIVEL CONCEPTUAL 

 

SOLUCIONES 

 

EJERCICIO 2.2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EJERCICIO 2.3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* dni 

nombre 

dirección 

telf 

CLIENTE 

* nº_cuenta 

fecha_alta 

activa 

 

CUENTA 

* nº_sucursal 

dirección 

telf 

SUCURSAL 

*nº_movimnto 

tipo_mov 

cantidad 

fecha_mov 

hora_mov 

MOVIMIENTO 

* dni 

nombre 

dirección 

telf 

puesto 

EMPLEADO 

tiene tiene 

tiene 

tiene 

* nº_catastro 

dirección 

precio_cat 

metros 

fecha_cons 

PISO 

* dni 

nombre 

dirección 

telf 

PERSONA 

*nº_declaración 

año 

cantidad_dec 

importe_final 

positiva 

DECLARACIÓN 

tiene hace 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
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1 
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